
Greenbrier Wrestling 2014-2015      

 

Date Day Opponents Site Time 

          

14-Nov Fri @ Westside High School Friday Night Fights  Westside High School 5:30pm 

15-Nov Sat @ Rumble Dual Tournament  Westside High School 9am 

18-Nov  Tues Greenbrier vs Evans High /Grovetown/Glenn Hills (Augusta Christian) HOME  5:30  

22-Nov Sat @ Statesboro High School Statesboro High School 5pm 

25-Nov Tues @ JV Inferno - Graniteville The Inferno - Graniteville 8:30 

28-Nov Fri @ Razorback Dual Cross Creek High School 5pm 

2-Dec Tues @Lakeside Lakeside High School 5pm  

9-Dec Tues @Grovetown (+MS) Grovetown High School 5pm  

13-Dec Sat Greenbrier Middle School Championships HOME 8:30  

18-Dec   @ Statesboro and Bulloch Academy Statesboro High School TBA  

20-Dec Sat @ Evans High School Black and Gold Tournament  Evans High School 9am 

27-Dec Sat @ Border Wars  Westside High School 9am 

30-Dec   Versus ARC  / Glenn Hills / HOME 5:30  

6-Jan Tues @ ARC / Burke Co / Greenbrier 
Academy of Richmond 

County 
5pm 

9-Jan Fri Area Duals Grovetown High School  5:30pm 

10-Jan Sat Area Duals Grovetown High School 9am 

13-Jan   vs Glenn Hills / HOME 5:30 

20-Jan Tues @Columbia County Championships  Grovetown High School TBA  

24-Jan   @Greenbrier at Elbert County Inferno Duals Elbert County 800 

27-Jan Tues Greenbrier  Senior Night vs Josey / Glenn Hills HOME 5:30  

30-Jan Fri @ Area Traditional TBA TBA  

31-Jan Sat @ Area Traditional TBA  TBA  

6-7 Feb   @ Traditional Wrestling - Sectionals TBA TBA 

12-14 
Feb 

  @ Traditional Wrestling - States TBA TBA 

 

 

Middle School competition is contingent upon the availability of opponents. Middle school competitions 

will generally precede the Varsity matches by an hour. The format will be 2-1-1.  Middle school 

Wrestlers are also permitted to wrestle in Junior-Varsity bouts. 


